Microchip Technology - AT94K05AL-25BQU Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
Embedded - FPGAs (Field Programmable
Gate Array) with Microcontrollers: Enhancing
Flexibility and Performance
Embedded - FPGAs (Field Programmable Gate
Arrays) with Microcontrollers represent a cutting-edge
category of electronic components that combine the

182 AT94KAL Series FPSLIC
Rev. 1138G–FPSLI–11/03
Ordering Information
Usable Gates Speed Grade Ordering Code Package Operation Range
5,000 -25 MHz AT94K05AL-25AJC
AT94K05AL-25AQC
AT94K05AL-25BQC
AT94K05AL-25DQC
84J
100A
144L1
208Q1
Commercial
(0°C - 70°C)
AT94K05AL-25AJI
AT94K05AL-25AQI
AT94K05AL-25BQI
AT94K05AL-25DQI
84J
100A
144L1
208Q1
Industrial
(-40°C - 85°C)
10,000 -25 MHz AT94K10AL-25AJC
AT94K10AL-25AQC
AT94K10AL-25BQC
AT94K10AL-25DQC
84J
100A
144L1
208Q1
Commercial
(0°C - 70°C)
AT94K10AL-25AJI
AT94K10AL-25AQI
AT94K10AL-25BQI
AT94K10AL-25DQI
84J
100A
144L1
208Q1
Industrial
(-40°C - 85°C)
40,000 -25 MHz AT94K40AL-25BQC
AT94K40AL-25DQC
144L1
208Q1
Commercial
(0°C - 70°C)
AT94K40AL-25BQI
AT94K40AL-25DQI
144L1
208Q1
Industrial
(-40°C - 85°C)
Package Type
84J 84-lead, Plastic J-leaded Chip Carrier (PLCC)
100A 100-lead, Thin (1.0 mm) Plastic Quad Flat Package (TQFP)
144L1 144-lead, Low Profile Plastic Gull Wing Quad Flat Package (LQFP)
208Q1 208-lead, Plastic Gull Wing Quad Flat Package (PQFP)
184 AT94KAL Series FPSLIC
Rev. 1138G–FPSLI–11/03